
101
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 421 0 0 2 111

102
Team Penske 22 373 -48 48 2 122

103
Hendrick Motorsports 9 365 -56 8 1 105

104
Team Penske 2 346 -75 19 2 122

105
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 334 -87 12 0 22

106
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 322 -99 12 2 111

107
Team Penske 12 317 -104 5 0 11

108
Hendrick Motorsports 88 314 -107 3 1 94

109
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 308 -113 6 0 00

1010
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 284 -137 24 0 00

1011
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 260 -161 24 0 00

1012
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 259 -162 1 0 22

1013
Hendrick Motorsports 48 256 -165 3 0 00

1014
Richard Childress Racing 3 247 -174 9 0 00

1015
Wood Brothers Racing 21 246 -175 1 0 00

1016
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 240 -181 6 0 00

1017
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 225 -196 15 0 00

1018
Hendrick Motorsports 24 220 -201 5 0 11

1019
Richard Childress Racing 8 207 -214 13 0 00

1020
Roush Fenway Racing 6 204 -217 3 0 00

1021
Roush Fenway Racing 17 194 -227 10 0 00

1022
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 185 -236 9 0 00

1023
Front Row Motorsports 38 179 -242 6 0 00

1024
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 170 -251 9 0 00

1025
Front Row Motorsports 34 161 -260 9 0 00

1026
Leavine Family Racing 95 158 -263 3 0 00

1027
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 158 -263 0 0 00

1028
Germain Racing 13 135 -286 23 0 00
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1029
GO FAS Racing 32 134 -287 1 0 00

1030
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 112 -309 22 0 00

1031
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 97 -324 15 0 00

1032
Premium Motorsports 15 79 -342 18 0 00

1033
Spire Motorsports 77 79 -342 0 0 00

1034
Rick Ware Racing 127 64 -357 15 0 00

1035
Rick Ware Racing 53 63 -358 1 0 00

1036 Motorsports Business
Management

66 47 -374 16 0 00

1037
StarCom Racing 00 45 -376 2 0 00

1038
Petty Ware Racing 51 43 -378 2 0 00

139
Beard Motorsports 62 30 -391 13 0 00

140
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -397 6 0 00

641
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 19 -402 5 0 00

542
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 18 -403 1 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -415 12 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -421 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -421 0 0 00
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